O RANSESE

Tea / Coffee
Tea / Coffee / Biscuits

©

DIAMOND COAST

HOTEL
* %k k k

Tea / Coffee / Scones / Pastries

Main Course w/Tea & Coffee €18.50
Main Course & Dessert €24.00
3 Course Lunch €35.00
Soup & Sandwiches €15.50
Sandwiches Tea & Coffee €10.50

2 Course

3 Course
Buffet
Finger Food
BBQ

€3.25

€4.00

€5.50

€30.00
€45.00
€30.00
€22.95
€35.00




