

CORPORATE EVENT FOOD PRICES

REFRESHMENTS

Tea / Coffee	€3.25
Tea / Coffee / Biscuits	€4.00
Tea / Coffee / Scones / Pastries	€5.50

LUNCH

Main Course w/Tea & Coffee	€18.50
Main Course & Dessert	€24.00
3 Course Lunch	€35.00
Soup & Sandwiches	€15.50
Sandwiches Tea & Coffee	€10.50

DINNER

2 Course	€30.00
3 Course	€45.00
Buffet	€30.00
Finger Food	€22.95
BBQ	€35.00







